Qualcomm

Risk Materiality - Revenue
at Risk, USDM

Sum of Revenue at Risk = 27
USDM

 5G  AI Acceleration

 Batteries  Lithography

 Memory  Sensors

 Wide Band Gap

Sum of Revenue
at Risk = 27

USDM

Assess risk

No of active patent families Mapped 2021 revenue Risk materiality - revenue

IBM

 -  100,000  200,000

 Apple

 Samsung

 Huawei

 Intel

 IBM

 Taiwan…

 Qualcomm

 Murata…

 Skyworks…

 5G

 AI
Acceleration
 Batteries

 Lithography

 Memory

 Sensors

 Wide Band
Gap

 (100)  -  100  200  300

 Apple

 Samsung

 Huawei

 Taiwan…

 Intel

 Murata…

 Skyworks…

 Qualcomm

Sum of Revenue at Risk = 27
USDM

What value is offered by the IBM portfolio?

12

0 50 100 150 200 250

Scenario

Delta

BaseCase

Scenario

Delta

BaseCase

Re
ve

nu
e

at
 R

is
k

Co
st Annual Cost Increase of 38.6 USDM

Reduced Risk Exposure of 164.7 USDM

Annual portfolio cost $ 38.6m

Annual patent portfolio protection
$165m

Scenario analysis: Annual patent portfolio cost vs annual revenue risk materiality, USDM

Model change

13

5G +100%

AI +75%

Batteries -20%

Lithography -50%

Memory -75%

Sensors -75%

Wide-band Gap -75%

Assess risk

Rebalancing – risk to opportunity

14

 -  500  1,000  1,500

 5G

 AI…

 Batteries

 Lithography

 Memory

 Sensors

 Wide…

IBM Portfolio Size & Scenario Change

1,386 Active Patent Families

 -  5  10  15  20  25

 5G

 AI…

 Batteries

 Lithography

 Memory

 Sensors

 Wide…

IBM Portfolio Cost USDM & Scenario Change

Annual Portfolio Cost Estimated at 30.2 USDM

0 10 20 30 40 50

Scenario

Delta

BaseCase

Scenario

Delta

BaseCase

Re
ve

nu
e

at
 R

is
k

Co
st Annual Cost Reduction of

8.4 USDM

Reduced Risk Exposure
of 11.5 USDM

Scenario Analysis: Annual Patent Portfolio Cost vs Annual

Assess risk

Modelling budget changes

15

IBM

 -  100,000  200,000

 Apple

 Samsung

 Huawei

 Intel

 IBM

 Taiwan…

 Qualcomm

 Murata…

 Skyworks…

Mapped 2021 Revenue,
USDM

 5G

 AI
Accelerati
on

 (100)  -  100  200  300

 Apple

 Samsung

 Huawei

 Taiwan…

 Intel

 Murata…

 Skyworks…

 Qualcomm

Risk Materiality - Revenue
at Risk, USDM

Sum of Revenue at Risk = 27
USDM

Assess risk

No of active patent families Mapped 2021 revenue Risk materiality - revenue

IBM

 -  4,000  8,000

 Samsung

 Taiwan…

 Intel

 Qualcomm

 IBM

 Huawei

 Murata…

 Apple

 Skyworks…

 5G

 AI
Acceleration
 Batteries

 Lithography

 Memory

 Sensors

 Wide Band
Gap

IBM

 -  100,000  200,000

 Apple

 Samsung

 Huawei

 Intel

 IBM

 Taiwan…

 Qualcomm

 Murata…

 Skyworks…

 5G

 AI
Acceleration
 Batteries

 Lithography

 Memory

 Sensors

 (100)  -  100 200 300 400

 Apple

 Samsung

 Huawei

 Intel

 Taiwan…

 Murata…

 Skyworks…

 Qualcomm

Sum of Revenue at Risk = 15
USDM

 5G  AI Acceleration

 Batteries  Lithography

 Memory  Sensors

 Wide Band Gap

Sum of Revenue
at Risk = 15

USDM

Prune surplus patents

16

Identify areas that are overstocked

17

Prune

Surfacing data across portfolio of interest

18

Geography Filing by Technology
/ Product Focus

Compare Portfolio Management
of competitors

How litigious is the Technology / Product
Focus Quality of Patent Portfolio

Portfolio Size by Technology /
Product Focus

Portfolio size: Active families,  by